NAME ORDER NUMBER
Versablock Rotating Terminal Block 130-
VERSABLOCK WIRE SUPPORT CP-2111-0005
Versablock® Rotating Terminal Blocks are a family of rotating terminal blocks that offer termination arrangements
configured for decimal and octal pair-count applications.
The product family is intended for use on central office (CO) frames, private automatic branch exchange (PABX) frames
or any application where a compact terminal block is required.
The Versablock® Rotating Terminal Block is a molded plastic assembly measuring 200 mm (7.875 in.) wide, 98.4 mm

Series)
Model 130-
ORDERING INFORMATION
How to Order
Choose the Versablock® Rotating Terminal Block configuration that meets your requirements. The type and number of
connectors, number of terminal pairs and terminal type should be taken into consideration.
Product Code Part
Number
Row
& Column
Terminal
Type, Cross-
Connect
Terminal
Type,
Equipment
Applications
130-A4128L001 A0337920 8x32
128-pair
bifurcated
wire-wrap
Four 64-pin
connectors
(male)
DMS-100: lines
130-A4128W001 A0337925 8x32
128-pair
single wire-
wrap
Four 64-pin
connectors
(male)
DMS-10: lines; DMS-
100: lines; GTD-5:
misc.
130-A4128W002 A0337926 8x32
128-pair
single wire-
wrap
Four 64-pin
connectors
(male)
DMS-10: lines; DMS-
100: trunks/ lines
130-A4128L011 A0337923 8x32
128-pair
bifurcated
wire-wrap
Four 64-pin
connectors
(male)
DMS-10: lines; DMS-
100: lines
PAGE 2
COMTEST NETWORKS INC.
+1-877-369-5499
130-A4128W011 A0337928 8x32 128-pairsingle
wire-wrap
Four 64-pin
connectors
(male)
DMS-100: lines
130-N0128L001 A0337625 8x32
128-pair
bifurcated
wire-wrap
Bifurcated wire-
wrap
DMS-100: misc.;
AT&T: trunk/lines/
special services
130-N0128W001 A0337626 8x32